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CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

FEBRUARY 2022

Outbound Traffic — Foreign Airlines — February 2022

Origin

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
HRI
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
HRI
HRI
CMB
CMB
CMB

Total

Destination

>

DD
ALA
AUH
BAH
BOM
BLR
BRU
CDG
DEL
DOH
DXB
HKG

IST
KBP
KUL
KWwWI
MAA
MCT
MLE

MOW
PVG
SGN

SHJ
SIN
SOF
TAS
TRZ

WAW
ZRH

Passenger

125
730
2,027
2,328
175

1,189
1,008
26,172
38,009

3,641
1,250
887
1,434
12,355
1,751
1,617
1,992

4,409
7,008

216

3,917
372

112,614

Passenger

Growth

(M/M)

-60%
-41%
-9%

100%
100%
17%
-42%
-1%
20%

-9%
-47%
-10%
-16%

-9%
-14%
-33%
-15%
100%

34%
2%
100%

100%
12%
-15%

Infant

12
10
213
348

Transit
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Staff

411
254

43
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121
15

Cargo
(tonnes)

11.50
0.59
126.00
36.97

155.70
14.85
1,253.86
1,822.29
92.15
459.42
1.40
14.59
29.50
90.50
84.85
334.10
29.26
32.37
17.72
90.27
343.19

123.10
47.47

5,211.63

Mail
(tonnes)

0.01

Seats

308
830
2,238
4,648
248

3,348
2,212
29,848
51,078

15,356
1,323
1,440
2,088

15,895
2,112

15,203
2,368

6,020
8,484

300

4,410
1,256

171,019
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